AARP SCRAMBLE - Sep 29, 2024
Briarwood Golf Course

GROSS
1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

NET
1st
1st
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

59
60
63
64

WHALEY, JB
CONAWAY, BILL
BOYER, STEVE
STINE, JIM
ABENSCHOEN, HERB

HILDEBRAND, RICH
SMITH, JACK
CARL, DON
SHAFFER, BOB

Gross Winners Prizes

$8.00 / Player
$6.00 / Player
$4.00 / Player
$2.00 / Player

HOGE, PAT
SHIELDS, JOHN
MARTIN, DALE
PITZER, JOHN
FERREE, JOHN

ALLISON, MIKE
SLOAN, MIKE
KROUT, DALE
SHAFFER, STAN

SNYDER, CRAIG
JORDAN, TOM
FOLKEMER, DAVE
BAUMGARTNER, STEVE
HERSHEY, BRAD

ALLISON, LYNN
APGAR, ANDY
DIEHL, CARL
SNYDER, TOM

Net Winners Prizes
1st $8.00 / Player
1st $6.00 / Player
3rd $4.00 / Player
4th $2.00 / Player

SNYDER, JANE
KONCSOL, TED
LUDWIG, BOB

LIVINGSTON, DAVE

KERKER, KEVIN



